BELLEVUE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY 

ORDINANCE #BURA – 08 

AN ORDINANCE OF THE BELLEVUE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY, BELLEVUE, IDAHO, 

ENTITLED THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 

BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2015, AND ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2016, APPROPRIATING 

THE SUM OF TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($24,500) TO 

DEFRAY THE EXPENSES AND LIABILITIES OF THE BELLEVUE URBAN RENEWAL 

AGENCY, BELLEVUE, IDAHO, FOR SAID FISCAL YEAR; AUTHORIZING A LEVY OF A 

SUFFICIENT TAX UPON THE TAXABLE PROPERTY WITHIN THE BELLEVUE URBAN 

RENEWAL AGENCY, BELLEVUE, IDAHO; SPECIFYING THE OBJECTS AND PURPOSES